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C&l Electronics
o 1700 N. Lafayette Ave.

g Evansville, IN 47711-4595
S T812-423.9166

e Fg12-423-9168

Bill To: WKU

Ship To:

Attn: Beth Gafford
1906 College Heights Boulevard #1099
Bowling Green, KY 42101-1099

270-745-6827

elizabeth.gafford@wku.edu

Iltem Code
1

RE KEYBOARD
RE MICE

RE REF

RE MELEC

RE TONER

RE PC

RE PC

RE TEL

RE LAPTOP DOCK
RE INDUSTR

RE PROJECTOR
RE STV

RE TV

RE PN

Continued on next page...

Description

Package1

Equipment was picked up on 07/25/19.
Total incoming net weight was
1,548lbs. (NV)

Recycle Keyboard

Recycle Mice

Recycle Refrigerator or AC
Recycle Laboratory Equipment
Recycle Ink and Toner

Recycle Computer

Incomplete PC'S 391Ibs. x $0.07/lb =
$27.37

Recycle Computer

Complete PC'S 34Ibs. x $0.10/Ib =
$3.40

Recycle Telephones

Recycle Laptop Docks

Recycle Industrial Electronics
Recycle Projector

Recycle Small TV COUNT
Recycle TV $.35/Ib

Recycle Printer

Invoice
Layaway #: 17387
Invoice #: 48115
Account #: 0000348
Page: 10f2
Date: 8/28/2019
Rep: Largent, Kaylin M.
Register #: 3
WKU

Attn: Beth Gafford

1906 College Heights Boulevard #1099
Bowling Green, KY 42101-1099
270-745-6827

Quantity Price Extended
1548 $0.00 $0.00
140 $0.00 $0.00
76 $0.00 $0.00

2 $0.00 $0.00

1 $0.00 $0.00

7 $0.30 $2.10

23 $0.00 $0.00

2 $0.00 $0.00

5 $0.00 $0.00

4 $0.00 $0.00

1 $0.00 $0.00

1 $0.00 $0.00

1 $0.00 $0.00

17 $0.35 $5.95

2 $2.00 $4.00
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C&l Electronics
o 1700 N. Lafayette Ave.

g Evansville, IN 47711-4595
S T812-423.9166

e Fg12-423-9168

Bill To: WKU

Ship To:

Attn: Beth Gafford
1906 College Heights Boulevard #1099
Bowling Green, KY 42101-1099

270-745-6827

elizabeth.gafford@wku.edu

Iltem Code

RE SCANNER
RE BARCODE
RE CALC

RE MELEC
RE SVR

DESTROQOY CD FLOPPY
DESTROY HDD OFF
Labor Shared Truck2

RECYCLING CREDIT
RECYCLING CREDIT

Description

Discount

Recycle Scanners

Recycle Barcode Scanner

Recycle Desktop Calculators
Recycle Fan

Recycle Servers

Complete Servers 13Ibs. x $0.10/Ib =
$1.30

Destroy CD or FLOPPY Count
Physically Destroy HDD OffSite
Discount

Labor Shared Truck Charge
Discount

Recycling credit

Recycling credit

Total value of equipment was $32.07
minus disposal/destruction fees of
$18.85 leaves a credit of $13.22 owed
to WKU.

Thank you for shopping!
Please come again!

Open Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm
Product Returns: All returns with receipt
are accepted up to 14 days from date of

purchase for a full refund. Items must
be in same condition as when sold.

Invoice

Layaway #: 17387
Invoice #: 48115
Account #: 0000348
Page: 20f 2
Date: 8/28/2019
Rep:

Register #: 3

WKU

Attn: Beth Gafford

Largent, Kaylin M.

1906 College Heights Boulevard #1099

Bowling Green, KY 42101-1099
270-745-6827

Price
($2.00)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Quantity

_ A A

12 $0.15
3 $5.00
($2.00)

1 $50.00
($50.00)

-1 $18.85
1 $0.00

Sub Total
Sales Tax
Total

Change Due

C&l Electronics certifies that the material above has been processed in our

R2, 1ISO 14001, OHSAS 18001, IDEM registered facility in accordance with all
Federal, State, and local regulations. All information on computer hard drives

will be removed and all data encountered on tape media, CD-ROM, floppy disks or
any other conceivable method of data storage will be destroyed.
None of the equipment will be landfilled. Thank you!

Extended
($4.00)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1.80
$15.00
($6.00)
$50.00
($50.00)
($18.85)
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



